
League Schedule

12B Basketball Schedule

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  01/05/26  6:30 pm 12B Wilson Central New Gym12B Kilgore  at 

Mon  01/05/26  7:30 pm 12B Elias Central New Gym12B Wowk  at 

Thu  01/08/26  6:30 pm 12B Scott Central New Gym12B Nicholson  at 

Thu  01/08/26  7:30 pm 12B Kilgore Central New Gym12B Elias  at 

Fri  01/09/26  6:00 pm 12B Wowk Court 212B Scott  at 

Fri  01/09/26  7:00 pm 12B Nicholson Court 212B Wilson  at 

Mon  01/12/26  6:30 pm 12B Wowk Central New Gym12B Kilgore  at 

Mon  01/12/26  7:30 pm 12B Elias Central New Gym12B Nicholson  at 

Thu  01/15/26  6:30 pm 12B Scott Central New Gym12B Wilson  at 

Thu  01/15/26  7:30 pm 12B Nicholson Central New Gym12B Wowk  at 

Fri  01/16/26  6:00 pm 12B Kilgore Court 212B Scott  at 

Fri  01/16/26  7:00 pm 12B Wilson Court 212B Elias  at 

Thu  01/22/26  6:30 pm 12B Scott Central New Gym12B Elias  at 

Thu  01/22/26  7:30 pm 12B Kilgore Central New Gym12B Nicholson  at 

Fri  01/23/26  6:00 pm 12B Wowk Court 212B Wilson  at 

Fri  01/23/26  7:00 pm 12B Nicholson Court 212B Scott  at 

Mon  01/26/26  6:30 pm 12B Wowk Central New Gym12B Elias  at 

Mon  01/26/26  7:30 pm 12B Kilgore Central New Gym12B Wilson  at 

Thu  01/29/26  6:30 pm 12B Wilson Central New Gym12B Nicholson  at 

Thu  01/29/26  7:30 pm 12B Elias Central New Gym12B Kilgore  at 

Fri  01/30/26  6:00 pm 12B Scott Court 212B Wowk  at 

Fri  01/30/26  7:00 pm 12B Nicholson Court 212B Elias  at 

Mon  02/02/26  6:30 pm 12B Wilson Central New Gym12B Scott  at 

Mon  02/02/26  7:30 pm 12B Kilgore Central New Gym12B Wowk  at 
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